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STANDARD PATCH PANEL

SLIMLINE PATCH PANEL

High Density 
MTP® Slimline Panel

FibreFab MTP® Slimline Panels provide secure 
transitions between MTP® and LC or SC discrete 
connector interfaces. They are used to interface 
MTP® backbones with LC or SC patching and 
active equipment connection.
Scaling up to 96 fibres this panel is ideal for 
server or switch racks in the data centre. The 

pre-populated panel allows rapid deployment of 
high density data centre infrastructure as well as 
improved trouble shooting and reconfiguration 
during moves, adds and changes. The shallow 
depth of the Slimline Panel also makes it suitable 
for copper racking systems. 

MTP® Slimline Panels contain factory controlled 
and tested MTP®-LC Fan Outs to deliver optical 
performance and reliability. Low loss MTP® Elite 
and LC Premium versions are offered featuring 
improved low insertion losses for demanding low 
power budget high speed networks. 

Description

ONLY 
14.3cm 
DEEP

Up to 96 discrete fibres

MTP® Interface

Slimline - 14.3cm deep

Multiple Interface Options
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Easy to ship, eco friendly

High Density

Next generation
networks compatible

Small size

ST, LC, SC, E2000

Compact Packaging

Improved cleanliness

Factory Sealed
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Scaling up to 
96 Fibres

Scaling up to 
48 Fibres

4 x Ø 20 Knockout

Application

24 x SC (SX) / LC (DX) Plate

24 x SC (DX) / LC (QUAD) Plate

Rear View

Part Number Generator

Technical information

Example Part Number:
SLLCMMM448 will configure an MTP® 
slimline panel with 48 OM4 fibres and 
LC front interface. (12 fibre MTP® ferrule 
applied)  
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SL

Front 
Connector

Rear MTP® 
Connector Fibre type Fibre count

LC LC
MTP® 
Male 

standard
(12 fibres)

MM

OS1/2
G652D 09 12 60

SC SC OM1 M1 24 72

MTP® 
Male

(24 fibres)
MM2

LCAPC LCA OM2 M2 36 84

SCAPC SCA OM3 M3 48 96

OM4 M4

Drawing




